
Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.
Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

IN-0008762
KED & Co.
Â Ked & Co
Â , Â   Â 

06/19/2026 09:00 AM | Delivery and 
installation 
06/20/2026 09:00 AM | Touch up 
06/21/2026 09:00 AM | Strike

PO: 
Shipping Address: 
Hotel Bel Air
701 Stone Canyon Rd, 
Los Angeles, CA 90077

Invoice Date: 
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description Qtty Price Total

6/19th - Welcome Dinner 

Bars - Cabo San Lucas - Straight 8' Bar 
8'W x 39"H

1 $1,080.00 T $1,080.00

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'4"h -  Metal 
6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request 

1 $360.00 T $360.00

Lounge Aprox till we decided on the furniture 
1 sofa- 2 chairs - Coffee tables - ottomans 
Pillows- 

2 $1,800.00 T $3,600.00

Dj Booth TBD 
Till we decide the one we want 

1 $660.00 T $660.00

Bars TBD 
till we decide the bar we want 

2 $1,080.00 T $2,160.00

Stand up tables Till we decide what we want 3 $300.00 T $900.00

Total 6/19th - Welcome Dinner $8,760.00

Ceremony

Garden Gazebos & Cabanas - 10' X 10' Cabana Frame  
(in Stock Fabric Included)
10' x 10' x 10' - Chandelier not included

1 $2,160.00 T $2,160.00

Total Ceremony $2,160.00

Cocktails : 

Bars - Sedona - Grey Stone
6'W x 30"L x 38"H

1 $540.00 T $540.00

Total Cocktails : $540.00

Reception

Chandeliers - 3 Tiered Handwoven Ivory Rope
27.5" Diam x 20"H | Weight 12lb | 90 Watts

10 $300.00 T $3,000.00

Fabric Treatment in TBD Color 
In stock Fabric -
90' x 10'H Large tent 
35' x 10'H for the pop out tent 

1 $2,700.00 T $2,700.00
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Valance In Stock Color TBD 1 $750.00 T $750.00

Total Reception $6,450.00

Bar Options 

Bars - Carmel - Straight 10' 
To be on the pop out with Channel Fabric Velvet in stock and Taupe 
Painted top 
10'W x 30"L x 42"H - Front Options Upon Request

1 $960.00 T $960.00

Bars - Carmel - Straight 5' 
With Custom Fronts matching the Exiting bar and paintable tops 
flanking Dj booth 
5'W x 30"L x 42"H - Front Options Upon Request

2 $1,920.00 T $3,840.00

Custom Stage DJ front 
24' wide x finalized height once approved  in same Taupe Velvet 

1 $6,840.00 T $6,840.00

Total Bar Options $11,640.00

After Party Drape

Drape Stock 13'h x 250'L
Chocolate Stretch Velvet w/ Valance / 
Full Ballroom & Stage area.
Pipe & Base
tassels for tie backs

1 $6,900.00 T $6,900.00

Total After Party Drape $6,900.00

After Party Furniture

New Club Chairs TBD Chocolate Brown 4 $360.00 T $1,440.00

Mix and Match Pillows 20 $24.00 T $480.00

Sofas - Sectional - Brown Boucle Right
129"W x 56"D x 26"H - Seat Height 15"

2 $600.00 T $1,200.00

Sofas - Sectional  - Brown Boucle Left
129"W x 56"D x 26"H - Seat Height 15"

2 $600.00 T $1,200.00

New Sofas Sectional Brown Left 2 $600.00 T $1,200.00

New Sofas Sectional brown Right 2 $600.00 T $1,200.00

Coffee Tables - Athens - Cut Out Round Large - Taupe
Option 1 
43 1/4"D  x 13"H

6 $345.00 T $2,070.00

Coffee Tables - Athens - Cut Out Round Small - Taupe
Option 1
32"D x 16"H

6 $303.60 T $1,821.60

Accent Tables - Athens - Cut Out - Taupe
Option 1
20"D x 20"H

8 $207.00 T $1,656.00

Total After Party Furniture $12,267.60

After Party bars and Others
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Bars - Straight Full Bar - Multicolor
Option 2- 
2 - Curves - 1 -8' Pleated Chocolate Velvet top rnBase in Gold  with 
Lights
16' x 32' x 40"H

1 $1,800.00 T $1,800.00

Barbacks - Oblong - 8'w - Multicolor
Painted Chocolate with with inserts in Gold 
8'W x 24"D x 10'H - Custom Color and Insert Upon Request

1 $2,040.00 T $2,040.00

Dj Booths - New York 
With Chocolate Tufted 
30"W x 4'L x 42"H - Color Upon Request

1 $660.00 T $660.00

Stand Up Tables - Monaco - Black Glass Top W/ Brass 
Hourglass Frame
Mirror Tops 

36"Diam x 40"H

5 $204.00 T $1,020.00

Bars - Nice - Curved Light Up 12' 
Painted in Chocolate Option 1 
12'W x 48"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request

1 $1,440.00 T $1,440.00

Barback - Nice - W/ Light Up Columns
Painted in Chocolate Option 1
18"W x 8'20"L x 9'H - Color Upon Request

1 $900.00 T $900.00

Stand Up Tables - Tulip Base - Multicolor
Metallic Gold Base
32" Diam x 41"H

5 $379.50 T $1,897.50

Barstools - Buenos Aires - Gold
With Chocolate Cuhion Covers 
21"W x 17"L x 4'H - Seat Height 30"

12 $34.50 T $414.00

Dj Booths - Nice - Oval Light Up - Gold
6'W x 20"L x 45.5"H

1 $540.00 T $540.00

Total After Party bars and Others $10,711.50

After Party Second Option 

Booths - Las Vegas - Black W/ Acrylic Legs 2 Pc Set
Cover in Capuchino
5'4 W x11.2"L x 2.3"H 

4 $828.00 T $3,312.00

Ottomans - Standard Pod 
Chocolate Covers
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

20 $41.40 T $828.00

Coffee Tables - Lisbon - Rose Gold Round Loop Frame
47.5"Diam X 18"H

6 $345.00 T $2,070.00

Coffee Tables - Monaco - Irregular Brass 
55''W x 33''L x 20''H

6 $345.00 T $2,070.00
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Coffee Tables - Round - Multicolor
48"round x19"h

6 $345.00 T $2,070.00

Total After Party Second Option $10,350.00

Services

Flame Proofing 1 $1,200.00 $1,200.00

Install rehearsal Dinner 4 $550.00 $2,200.00

Strike Rehearsal Dinner 4 $550.00 $2,200.00

Transportation 1 $375.00 T $375.00

Install Friday 19th 8 $650.00 $5,200.00

Install Touch up Saturday 4 $650.00 $2,600.00

Strike Sunday 8 $650.00 $5,200.00

Manager Onsite 1 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Trucking 3 $375.00 $1,125.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Total Products: $69,779.10
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $21,600.00

Wear & Tear (4.00%): $2,791.16
Packing (2.00%): $1,395.58

Taxes : $6,840.02
Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $102,405.87
Payments: ($0.00)

Balance: $102,405.87
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